

BREAD INGREDIENTS

1. Tortilla

Wheat flour, water, vegetable shortening, rice flour, sugar, salt, baking powder

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten

2. Naan

Wheat flour, milk, water, sunflower oil, sugar, iodized salt, baking powder, raising agent (E500), yeast

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast, dairy

3. Roti (raw and round)

Wheat Flour(50%), Water, Vegetable Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471, E475), Natural Rosemary Flavour, Butter Flavour], Sugar, Salt, Raising Agent [Corn Starch, E500(ii), E170(i), E450(i)]

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten

4. Roti (cooked and square)

Wheat Flour, Water, Canola Oil, Salt, Sugar, Margarine (Soy, 202,270), Cultured Wheat Flour, Preservative (200)

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, soy

5. Mr. Pitta

Wheat flour (contains vitamins [thiamine, folic acid]), Water, Canola oil, sugar, salt, yeast, soy flour, improver (Wheat flour, malt flour, antioxidant [300], enzymes [contains wheat]), preservative (Sorbic acid [E200]).

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, soy

6. White Pita Bread (large and pockets)

Bakers flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Iodised Fine Sea Salt, Compressed yeast

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast

7. Ciabatta

Bakers Flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Canola Oil Drum, Caster Sugar, Iodised Fine Sea Salt, Compressed yeast

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast

8. Baguette

Bakers Flour, (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Iodised Fine Sea Salt, Bread Imp, Compressed yeast, Caster Sugar, Dark malt powder

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast

9. Turkish Bread

Bakers Flour, (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Canola Oil Drum, Caster Sugar, Iodised Fine Sea Salt, Nigella seeds, Sesame seeds, Compressed yeast

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast, sesame

10. Seeded Milk Buns

Bakers Flour, (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Margarine, Caster Sugar, Compressed yeast, SUNSET GLAZE NON DAIRY, Corn Flour, Iodised Fine Sea Salt, Soft Improver, Pumpkin powder, Sesame Seeds

ALLERGENS

Wheat, gluten, yeast, sesame

